
Light source T8 Lamp

950 02 M120

950 
01 
M
P
120

Family
N.of lamps
Metal Clips
Plastic Clips
Length of lamp in cm

EG950-01-M120

EG950-02-M120

EG950-02-M60

EG950-02-P120

EG950-01-P120
EG950-02-P60 

18w
36w
18w
36w
18w 
18w 

   2-3
2-3
2-3
2-3
2-3
2-3

   

   

   

  

   

LED Waterproof  xture compativle with T8 lamps , available in 60 and 120 cm , ideal for
dusty environments o ering reliable , splash resistantand high illumination lighting for 
industrial and commercial use.

Product code Power CCT
6500K 
6500K 
6500K
6500K 
6500K 
6500K 

CRI
80
80
80
80
80
80

IP
65
65
65
65
65
65

Lumen 
1800              0.97
3600              0.97
1800             0.97
3600              0.97
1800              0.97
1800              0.97

Warranty 

Product Code description :

####
Family

## ###EG

EG

Watt Warranty

STREAM 

665mm or 1275mm
L1

M
P

Life Time>30.000 hrs

Body Material: Aluminum -PC

Diffuser Material :PC

PF


